FAR No. 1-A
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, CELIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2014
ssaitment Department of Finance x Currznt Year “opropnalio s
Acan *Juoiee g Une Office of the Secretary Supysranis fgpiopnatons
Drganizaiani ge (U2 11001 0000000 Sontnuing & porognalions
Funding Scurie Tooe (as clusieren, 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
. Unpaid Obligations
y Adjustments : ‘r
Paticutars UACS CODE Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments m:;?rma:;:j Transfer| Transfer. Adjusted Total 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter { E!r:]fu;:e: 4th Quarter Total er:::naua;:rirh 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Total Unreleased U [15-20)=(23+24)
Appropriations TolFrom, Appropriations . Received - 5 e Allotments | ending March 31 | ending June 30 | neling Sepk ending Dec. 31 g ending June 30 [ending Sept. 30| ending Dec. 31 Apprapriations Allotment Due and Nov¥gt bug
i Realignment} To From 30 31 and
Realignment) i Demandable
Demandable
- 1 7 ] A i 1 RS - D : a
RA 10633 FY 2014
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Personal Services T 183,367,000.00 183,367,000.00 | 183,367,000.00 = - 183,367,000.00 46,568,721.50 | 60,470,365.48 107,039,086.98 | 41740,071.01 | 51,626,847.36 93,366,918.37 - 76,327,913.02 | 13,672 166.61
Maintenance & Other Dperating Expensas : 243,823,000.00 243,823,000.00 | 243 823,000.00 {0.00) 24382300000 | 66,769,530.14 | 23,676,174.51 90,445 704,65 | 16,365,28242 | 30,369,219.57 x 46,734,501.93 = 153,377,295.35 | 43,711,202 66
Capital Outlay 11,568,000 00 11,568,000.00 | 11.568,000.00 - 11,568,000.00 41,080.00 278,057 00 319,147 00 - 20,215.00 20,215.00 = 11,248,853.00 298,932.00
TOTAL 438,758,000.00 438,758,000,00 | 438,758,000.00 {0.00}' - 438,756,000.00 | 113,379,341.64 84,424,596.99 197,803,938.63 | 58,105,353.43 82,018,261.93 - . 140,121,635.36 - 240,954,061.37 | 57,682 303.27
B. AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS !
Retirement & Life Insurance Premium 17,328,000 00 - 17,328,000.00 | 17.328,000.00 - - 17,328,000 00 4,285,274 .86 4,793,103.18 | 9,078,37804 | 2908212.20 4,547,495.84 - - 7,455,708.04 = 8,249,621.96 | 1,622670.00
1
C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS !
Pension and Gratuity Funds T
- Personal Services 1,471,903.00 1,471,903.00 1.471.503.00 - - - 1,471,903.00 376,303.80 1,095,592.97 1.471,80277 - 1,471,902.77 = - 1,471,902.77 0.23 - -
International Commitments Fund i
- Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses | 95.698,617.00 | 9568861700 ;| 95698,617.60 0.00 - - 95.698.617.00 B,293,843.00 ; 8061525129 | - 88,909,094.29 | 7.522198.00 | 50,025,052.69 £7,547.250.69 6,789,522 71 | 31,361,843 60 -
t ; e
i
TOTAL 97,170,520.00 | 97,170,520.00 | 97.170,520.00 0.00 . - 97.170,520.00 B8,670,152.80 81,710,844.26 - - 90,380,997 06 7,522,198.00 51,496,955 46 = 59,018,153.46 6,789,522.54 | 31,361,843 560 -
GRAND TOTAL 456,086,000.00 | 97.170,520,00 | 553,256,520.00 | 553,256,520.00 0.00 - 553,256,520.00 | 126,334,769.30 | 170,928,544 43 - - 297,263,313.73 | 66,535,763.63 | 138,060,73323 206,536 496.86 255,993,206.27 | 90,666,816.87
Cartted C Casrhed Suoect Facammianging Aparol AECend 1
ia A *N
&-QLQ 7 M b Aeeo,
MA LUISA M. NOTARIO LOLITA R. VERDADERO ﬂOUR!TES \f./DEDAL MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Choot sdmimstraive T %izer Budg« Divalon Crooi Agcountart Director i, Cénlral Fi. 3 Maragerwat Clice 2300 Dacrelary and Chisi of Siaft
O Dao Cale Cal

ot




SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2014

FARNo.1-A

Deparimen! Department of Finance Corret Yesr Appsopriaiions
Agency *Jperaling Unit Office of the Secretary S Fepropnsi ns
Organizational Code {U%"" 110010000000 X £ rinuing Apprepnalions
Funding Source Code [ utivred, 101
Appropriations Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE Acjustimants Adjustments 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 1st Quarter | U“r::uqb::?f":"s
) Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Alictments 4 Adjusted Total 1st Quarter i , | 4th Quarter B 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unrel d Unobligated { J=(23+24)
S ' {Withdrawal, |Transfer| Transfer _ ending June | ending Sept. | Total ending March < ) = Total f Not Yet Due
Appropriations TolFrom, Appropriations | Received Realignment) To From Allotments  |ending March 31 29 ) | ending Dec. 31 3 ending June 3¢ |ending Sept. 30| ending Dec. 31 | Appropriations Allotment Due and
Realignment) 1 o | : Demandable and
: | Demandable
: ‘ s Vi 17 84 12 a8 : | - P ;
RA 10352 FY 2014 I
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 1 i H
Personal Services i - - ok | - - - - - - - - - - - B
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 246,081,150 30 - 246,081,150.30 | 35,502,150.30 - 35,502,150.30 - 72,939.00 72,939.00 - 72,935.00 72,939.00 | 210,579,00000 | 35.429,211.30 1 -
Capital Outlay 71332388 713.32388 | 713,323.88 713,323.88 - 35,000.00 35,000.00 - 35,000.00 35,000.00 - 678.323.88 - -
]
TOTAL 246,794,474 18 246,794,474.18 | 36,215,474.18 = 36,215,474.18 - 107,939.00 - - 107,539.00 - 107,935.00 107,939.00 | 210,579,000.00 | 36.107.535.18 - -
|1B AUTOMATIC APPROPRIATIONS
Retirement & Life Insurance Premium - = - & 4 - - - - - -
C. SPECIAL PURPOSE FUNDS
Contingent Fund H
- Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses 210,950.00 210,350.00 210,950 00 - - - 210,950.00 - - 5 ¥ 2 - - - 210,950.00 -
- Capital Qutlay 1,134,700.00 1,134,700 00 1,134,700.00 * - - 1,134,700.00 - 2, = il - - 1.134,700.00 -
i
TOTAL 1,345 650.00 - 1,345,650.00 1,345,650 00 i - | 1345850.00 = = 2 L Z: = - 1.345,650.00
; I ; ;
GRAND TOTAL 248,140,124 18 - 248,140,124.18 | 37,561,124.18 .1 3756112418 - 107.935.00 107,83900 | 107.938.00 | - 107,939.00 | 210,579,000.00 ;| 37.453,18518 -
i ! ’

MA. LUISA M_NOTARIO
Chief Adminich aiive (5 oe Boazer Jhagion
Ditz

-
ol ¥ O
LOLITA R. VERDADERD
Chigl Aceour it

Dt

#A. LOURDES V| PEDAL
Ceral -nancal Wsnagement Gilice

Diretioyr

Dai

Appic o o

Ao lovinstos b Kiceges

MA. LOURDES B. RECENTE
Acaistant Srorel o Shiet of Stait

Lole




Derariment Department of Finance
7 aency/Opersing JUr:i Office of the Secretary

SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2014

FARNo. 1-A

Courent Yaar Aspy oo

“applementd Ap; o,

 ganizabonal C-oe (Lo 11081 0000000 x £ vinuing Appis ot e
Foading Sowce Coag s cunered) 171
T
Appropriations i Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances
.
H . T 1 T 7 -
Particul UACS CODE | Adjostmanid.| 1 Adjustments | ! ! 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter 1st Quarter 1 e i
e | Authorized (Transfer Adjusted Allotments ' | : Adjusted Total | 1st Quarter | , 4th Quarter 2 2nd Cuarter | 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unrels Unobligated (15-20)={22424)
I 2 5 ¢ (Withdrawal. |Transfer Transfer t .,1 ending June | ending Sepl. q Total ending March 7 Total 2 : Not Yet Due
| Appropnations TolFrom. Appropriations | Received ; H Allotments | ending March 311 ending Dec 31 ! ending June 30 ending Sept. 30 ending Dec. 31 Appropnaions Allotment | Due and
i : ; Realignmenty | To | From J 30 30 3 ' and
b Realignment) | H I | Demandable
} 1 : H Demandable |
14 | ! feromn 1 AT 14 i E 1" 2 i 3
RA 10352 FY 2014 1 v : :
A_Non-Project Grant Assistance Phase 2 (NPGA-CVF-2) | H H
Personal Services - - i 1 - - - - - - -
Maintenance & Other Operating Expenses - - - - ] - - H - - . - - -
Capital Cutlay 1 15998243.07 15,998,243.07 | 15,998,243.07 1 = 15,998,243.07 H - = 15,998,243.07 -
I : = i
T B f
GRAND TOTAL | 15,998,243.07 15,998,243.07 | 15,998,243.07 i - 15,598,243.07 Z - £ = - 15,996,243.07 -
T ¥ i S

Cartfiet Corrant

MA. LUISA M. NOTARIC

mosf Agrminist vive O

LOLITA R. VERDADERO

L

i TN

Cpitvad t

MA LOURDES B. RECENTE

Anseiant Senee; &




